

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

No(s). 7237/2010

SMT.AJAMBI (DEAD) BY LR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ROSHANBI AND OTHERS

(With office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Panwar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The copy of the findings of the learned Trial
Judge along with evidences recorded be furnished to the
learned counsels for both sides.

Lit the matter for hearing after four weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2014.09.01
17:13:38 IST
Reason: