

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7237/2010

SMT.AJAMBI (DEAD) BY LR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ROSHANBI AND OTHERS
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2016.01.09
12:45:15 IST
Reason: